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NEW T001 
KINGSTON 

Convenient to 
Wyoming Avenue, 2 
bedroom 1 bath, ist 
floor. Washer/dryer 
hook-up, basement 
storage. $410/mo. + 

utilities, security, 
lease, no pets. Pos- 

sible first month 
rent discount. 

(570) 793-6294 

LARKSVILLE 
6 rooms, capeting, 
stove, bath/shower, 
porches, off-street 
parking, gas heat. 

  

Utilities by tenent, 
references, securi- 
ty. No pets, section 
8 accepted. $600. 

570-714-9331 

LUZERNE 
232 Sly St. 

Half id 4 3 bed- 
rooms, 1 bath, large 
living room, Quiet 
neighborhood. Just 
refreshed & re-car- 
peted. Gas heat, 
$550/month + 

utilities. Security, 
lease & references 

required. Call 
570-693-3427 

PITTSTON 
Large 6 room, 3 
bedroom, 1.5 bath, 
wall to wall, air, 
washer/dryer hook- 
up, stove. $525 + 
utilities & security. 
Excellent condition. 
Call 570-655-0218 

  

  

EW TOO4 
Wilkes-Barre 

North 1/2 DousLe 
40-42 Madison St, 
For lease, available 
immediately, 3 
bedrooms, 1 bath- 
room, stove pro- 
vided, washer 
/dryer hookup. 
Large living room, 
family room, mod- 
ern kitchen, 
wall/wall carpet. 
Nice. Must see!! 
$700 per month 
plus utilities. No 
pets. $700.00 
security deposit. 
(570)824-9955 for 
a private showing 

  

      

EW TOO 
WILKES-BARRE NORTH 
535 N. Frankiin St 
2 BLOCKS FROM 

GENERAL HOSPITAL! 
Very large 3 bed- 

room, 1.5 bath. 

Washer/dryer 

hookup. Freshly 

painted. Huge 

living room, very 

large kitchen with 

plenty of cabinet 

space. Off street 

parking & garbage 

removal included. 

Gas heat. 

$650/month + 
utilities. 

570-288-3438 

  

  

EW TO04 
PITTSTON 

Newly carpeted 2 
bedroom, 1 1/2 bath. 
Ample closets, 
Screened-in porch. 
Private yard. $430/ 

onth + util., securi- 
& lease. No pets. 

all (570) 793-6294 

PITTSTON TOWNSHIP 
Nice 2 bedroom 
great location in 

Pittston Twp. Appli- 
ances included, 
$575 + electric & 

water. No smoking / 
No pets. Security, 
last month rent. 
570-237-6000 

NEW Tod 
PLAINS 

2 bedroom, 1 bath, 
off street parking, 
newer carpets, 
basement, w/d 

hookup. Nice yard. 
$475/per month 
plus utilities. Call 
(570)905-7062 

  

  

  

SAO 

  

3 bedrooms, new 
bath upstairs. 

Living, dining room. 
New eat in kitchen 

with laundry 
hookups down- 

stairs. New paint & 
windows, refinished 

wood floors 
throughout. Front & 
back porches. Off 
street parking. 

$675 plus utilities. 
ist & last months 
rent + references. 

@ 845-346-5423 

“ibn 1004 
WEST PITTSTON 
Available Oct. 1 

2 bedroom, stove, 
refrigerator includ- 
ed. W/d hookup, 

porches, off 
street parking. 

$650/per month, 
heat included. 

Security and refer- 
ences required. 

Call (570)654-7478 

_ WEST WYOMING 
bedrooms, 

ny painted, 
stove & fridge, nice 
yard. $460 + utili- 
ties, security, lease 
& references. 

  

  

Call 570-693-7535 

| large 

  
953 Houses for Rent 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Cape cod with 3 
bedroom, 1 bath, 
living room with 
fireplace, large 

kitchen, gas heat, 
No Pets. $675. 

Call 570-696-1866 

PW TOO 
DALLAS 

3 bedrooms, mod- 
ern kitchen, family 
room, living room, 
1 1/2 baths, lower 
level family room. 

2 car garage. Utili- 
ties by tenant. 1st 

month’s rent 
& security. 

$1000/month. 
(570) 262-1196 

DALLAS TWP. 
A beautiful new 
home of 2400 sq. ft. 
on 1 1/4 acres of 
wooded privacy is 
waiting for you to 
rent. Hardwood 
flooring throughout 
the 1st floor of living 
room, dining room, 
1/2 bath, laundry 
room, eat-in 
kitchen. Large deck. 
2nd floor with 4 

  

  

  

  

‘bath. Overly 
large 2 car garage 
leads to kitchen and 
lowest level with 
windows & 1/2 bath. 
All city utilities 
including gas heat & 
central AC for 
$2000/month plus 
utilities. Non smok- 
ing. Call Dan at 
570-677-0489 
570-417-2385. 

EW TOO4 
DRUMS 
RENT or 

RENT TO OWN 
New construction 
Chalet. 2100 sq. ft, 

4 bedroom, 2.5 
bath, Hardwood 

floors, 2 car garage 
For details call: 
570-233-5007 

EXETER 
RENT TO OWN 

Great Starter home. 
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